2016 Tax Symposium

Q1 Overall, how would you rate the quality
of this CLE Program?

Answered: 7 Skipped: 0

Excellent

Good

Fair
Poor
0% 10% 20% 30% 40%
Answer Choices
Excellent
Very Good
Good
Fair
Poor
Total
# Other (please specify)

There are no responses.
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Q2 What factor was most important to you
in deciding to attend today’s program?

Answered: 7 Skipped: 0

Convenience

Price

Relevance to
your practic...

Speaker(s)

Program content

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Convenience 0.00%
Price 14.29%
Relevance to your practice area 57.14%
Speaker(s) 42.86%
Program content 0.00%
Total Respondents: 7
# Other (please specify) Date

There are no responses.
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Q3 How did you learn about this program?

Answered: 6 Skipped: 1

Bar Bulletin
CLE Planner...

CLE Website

Bar Bulletin
CLE ad

State Bar
E-news (week...

Bar Bulletin
Calendar
E-mail from
State Bar
Facebook
Twitter
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Bar Bulletin CLE Planner (color insert) 16.67%
CLE Website 0.00%
Bar Bulletin CLE ad 33.33%
State Bar E-news (weekly e-newsletter) 0.00%
Bar Bulletin Calendar 0.00%
E-mail from State Bar 50.00%
Facebook 0.00%
Twitter 0.00%
Total Respondents: 6
# Other (please specify) Date
1 | called early-on, as | attended last year 10/7/2016 2:25 PM
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Q4 How much notice do you need to plan to
attend a CLE?

Answered: 7 Skipped: 0

2 Months

1 Month

2 Weeks

1 Week
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses

2 Months 42.86%

1 Month 42.86%

2 Weeks 14.29%

1 Week 0.00%
Total
# Other (please specify) Date

There are no responses.
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Q5 | prefer the following types of programs:

Live Programs

Live Webcasts

Video Replays
at State Bar

Teleseminars

Self Study

Answer Choices
Live Programs
Live Webcasts
Video Replays at State Bar
Teleseminars

Self Study

Total Respondents: 7

# Other (please specify)

1 | also like webasts

Answered: 7 Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%
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50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Responses

100.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

Date

10/7/2016 2:25 PM



Bruce McGovern

Frank Crosiata

Grace Allison

Mary Pareja

Robert Desiderio

Mark Chaiken

Jeanine Steffy

Bruce McGovern

Frank Crosiata

Grace Allison

Mary Pareja

Robert
Desiderio

Mark Chaiken

Jeanine Steffy

Rick Marion

Oscar Ornelas

Ed Hymson

Vanessa
Kaczmarek

o

Excellent

42.86%
3

28.57%

14.29%
1

14.29%
1

14.29%
1

14.29%

28.57%
2

2016 Tax Symposium

Q6 Faculty Evaluation

Very Good

42.86%
3

57.14%
4

28.57%
2

28.57%
2

42.86%
3

42.86%
3

42.86%
3

Answered: 7 Skipped: 0

3 4 5
Good Fair
14.29% 0.00%
1 0
14.29% 0.00%
1 0
42.86% 14.29%
3 1
42.86% 14.29%
3 1
28.57% 14.29%
2 1
28.57% 14.29%
2 1
14.29% 14.29%
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1

Poor

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

N/A

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Total

10

Weighted Average

4.29

4.14

3.43

3.43

3.57

3.57

3.86



Rick Marion
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Ed Hymson

Vanessa Kaczmarek
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28.57%
2

14.29%
1

28.57%

14.29%

42.86%
3
0.00%

14.29%

42.86%

7116

0.00%
0

14.29%
1

14.29%

0.00%
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0.00%

0.00%

0.00%
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Q7 My area of Practice is:

Answered: 5 Skipped: 2

Solo or Small
Firm

Corporate

Government

Paralegal

Legal Service
Provider

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Solo or Small Firm 80.00%
Corporate 20.00%
Government 0.00%
Paralegal 0.00%
Legal Service Provider 0.00%
Total Respondents: 5
# Other (please specify) Date
1 Local CPA Firm 10/7/2016 2:25 PM
2 Large law firm 10/3/2016 1:26 PM
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Q8 How many years have you been in your
area of practice?

Answered: 7 Skipped: 0

0-5 Years

6-10 Years

11-15 Years

Over 15 Years

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
0-5 Years 14.29%
6-10 Years 14.29%
11-15 Years 14.29%
Over 15 Years 57.14%
Total
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Q9 Which of the following best describes
your age?

Answered: 7 Skipped: 0

25-34

35-44

45-54

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
25-34 14.29%
35-44 0.00%
45-54 28.57%
55+ 57.14%

Total
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Q10 I prefer the following types of learning
methods:

Answered: 7 Skipped: 0

Large Group
Discussion

Small Group
Discussion

Case Study

Role Play
(Mock Trials...
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Lecture 85.71%
Large Group Discussion 28.57%
Small Group Discussion 0.00%
Case Study 28.57%
0.00%

Role Play (Mock Trials, etc.)

Total Respondents: 7
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Q11 What other CLE topics are of interest to
you?

Answered: 7 Skipped: 0

Animal Law

Appellate
Practice

Bankruptcy Law

Children's Law
Criminal Law
Elder Law
Employment Law

Family Law

Government/Admi
nistrative Law

Health Law
Immigration Law

Indian Law

Intellectual
Property Law

Law Practice
Management

Litigation/Pers
onal Injury

Natural
Resources/En...
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FuvIe Law

et Property _

Taxation Law

Trial Practice

Trust and
Estate Law

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Animal Law 0.00%
Appellate Practice 0.00%
Bankruptcy Law 0.00%
Business Law 14.29%
Children's Law 0.00%
Criminal Law 14.29%
Elder Law 0.00%
Employment Law 0.00%
Family Law 0.00%
Government/Administrative Law 0.00%
Health Law 0.00%
Immigration Law 0.00%
Indian Law 0.00%
Intellectual Property Law 0.00%
Law Practice Management 0.00%
Litigation/Personal Injury 14.29%
Natural Resources/Environmental Law/Energy Law 14.29%
Oil & Gas Law 28.57%
Public Law 0.00%
Real Property 28.57%
Taxation Law 71.43%
Trial Practice 0.00%
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Trust and Estate Law

Water Law

Total Respondents: 7

# Other (please specify)

There are no responses.
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14 /16

28.57%

14.29%

Date



2016 Tax Symposium

Q12 Who can present this topic? (Please
list name and contact information if
available)

Answered: 0 Skipped: 7

Responses

There are no responses.
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Q13 Do you have any other comments,
questions, or concerns?

Answered: 2 Skipped: 5

Responses Date
Great job! Thank you 10/7/2016 2:25 PM
Very informative. 9/23/2016 8:32 PM
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